J1 VIBRATING WIRE EMBEDMENT JOINTMETER
D
at
as
he
et
 J1
Description

Flange diameter 63mm 90mm
Gauge length2 450mm 1000mm
Ordering Information
Vibrating Wire Embedment Jointmeters
Armoured cable can only be fitted on site with joint sealing kit CA-4.1
J1-1-50 50mm range
J1-1-100 100mm range
J1-1-50-T 50mm range with thermistor
J1-1-100-T 100mm range with thermistor
Connecting Cable and Fittings
CA-3.1-4-IC Instrument cable, 4 core, 7/0.20; screened, polyurethane jacket, priced per metre
CA-4.1 Joint sealing kit
CA-4.2 Coloured adhesive tapes; set of 10No